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Fiber Patch Cord OM2 50/125μ

Technical Features

Duplex jumper 50/125μ singlemode.

I-VH 2G 50/125μ OM2 fiber, high-quality and better compatibility with  barebone or indoor-coming components.

Ø3mm orange double-layer LSZH Jacket according to IEC standard, meeting all European countries' legal requirement.

First-class CCTC Class A Ferrule.

Up to 1 Gbit/s/500m.

All components in aspect of material and measurement are compliant with IEC standard.

DIN EN 50173-1 and IEC/ISO 11801.

Pulling force of Connector is compliant with IEC standard.

Test method of Insertion Loss and return Loss is compliant with IEC standard.

Test method of surface hygiene is compliant with IEC Standard.

100% IL and RL Test for patch cords and pigtails.

100% IL for each port of Adapter.

100% End face Control.

20% 3D Random Test to guarantee 90% the 3D Pass Quote.

Cable length with positive tolerance.

Each cable includes a measure protocol.

Quality Management according to ISO 90001.
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Length LC-LC EAN Code SC-SC EAN Code

0.50 m FP2LC00 4052792018189 FP2SC00 4052792018271

1.00 m FP2LC01 4052792018196 FP2SC01 4052792018288

2.00 m FP2LC02 4052792018202 FP2SC02 4052792018295

3.00 m FP2LC03 4052792018219 FP2SC03 4052792018301

5.00 m FP2LC05 4052792018226 FP2SC05 4052792018318

7.50 m FP2LC07 4052792018233 FP2SC07 4052792018325

10.00 m FP2LC10 4052792018240 FP2SC10 4052792018332

15.00 m FP2LC15 4052792018257 FP2SC15 4052792018349

20.00 m FP2LC20 4052792018264 FP2SC20 4052792018356

FP2LS01

FP2LT01

Technical Drawings

FP2LC01
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Length LC-SC EAN Code LC-ST EAN Code

0.50 m FP2LS00 4052792018455 FP2LT00 4052792018547

1.00 m FP2LS01 4052792018462 FP2LT01 4052792018554

2.00 m FP2LS02 4052792018479 FP2LT02 4052792018561

3.00 m FP2LS03 4052792018486 FP2LT03 4052792018578

5.00 m FP2LS05 4052792018493 FP2LT05 4052792018585

7.50 m FP2LS07 4052792018509 FP2LT07 4052792018592

10.00 m FP2LS10 4052792018516 FP2LT10 4052792018608

15.00 m FP2LS15 4052792018523 FP2LT15 4052792018615

20.00 m FP2LS20 4052792018530 FP2LT20 4052792018622

Length ST-ST EAN Code

0.50 m FP2ST00 4052792018363

1.00 m FP2ST01 4052792018370

2.00 m FP2ST02 4052792018387

3.00 m FP2ST03 4052792018394

5.00 m FP2ST05 4052792018400

7.50 m FP2ST07 4052792018417

10.00 m FP2ST10 4052792018424

15.00 m FP2ST15 4052792018431

20.00 m FP2ST20 4052792018448
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Package Contents

Packaging Informations

1 x Fiber Patch Cord OM2 50/125μ

Packing Dimension 180 x 180mm (0.50m - 2.0m items) / 220 x 220mm (3.00m - 20.00m items)

Packing Weight
0.01kg (0.50m items) / 0.02kg (1.00m items) / 0.04kg (2.00m items) / 0.06kg (3.00m items) / 
0.09kg (5.00m items) / 0.14kg (7.50m items) / 0.17kg (10.00m items) / 0.26kg (15.00m items) / 
0.37kg (20.00m items)

Carton Dimension 217 x 217 x 220mm

Carton Q‘ty pcs

Carton Weight
0.96kg (0.50m items) / 1.38kg  (1.00m items) / 1.60kg  (2.00m items) / 2.25kg  (3.00m & 5.00m items) / 
2.63kg  (10.00m - 20.00m items) / 2.83kg  (7.50m items) 

Length ST-SC EAN Code

0.50 m FP2SS00 4052792018639

1.00 m FP2SS01 4052792018646

2.00 m FP2SS02 4052792018653

3.00 m FP2SS03 4052792018660

5.00 m FP2SS05 4052792018677

7.50 m FP2SS07 4052792018684

10.00 m FP2SS10 4052792018691

15.00 m FP2SS15 4052792018707

20.00 m FP2SS20 4052792018714


